
COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
NUMBER OF COUNSELORS BY POSITION (FTE)

2024-25 YEAR

Counselor Counselor Counselor Counselor Total
County Elementary Middle High Combined Counselors

Barbour 0.45       1.35       1.50       0.20       3.50       
Berkeley 27.00     12.80     22.00     -         61.80     
Boone 3.00       3.00       5.00       -         11.00     
Braxton 2.00       1.00       1.00       -         4.00       
Brooke 2.00       2.00       3.00       -         7.00       

Cabell 18.00     8.00       13.00     1.00       40.00     
Calhoun 0.40       0.60       1.00       -         2.00       
Clay 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Doddridge 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Fayette 5.00       5.00       5.00       1.00       16.00     

Gilmer 1.00       -         -         2.00       3.00       
Grant 1.00       -         1.00       1.00       3.00       
Greenbrier 7.00       4.00       5.00       1.00       17.00     
Hampshire 3.00       2.00       2.00       -         7.00       
Hancock 2.00       2.00       3.00       -         7.00       

Hardy 2.00       1.00       2.00       -         5.00       
Harrison 12.50     6.50       10.50     1.00       30.50     
Jackson 7.00       3.00       5.00       -         15.00     
Jefferson 10.00     8.00       7.00       -         25.00     
Kanawha 43.00     19.00     28.50     -         90.50     

Lewis 4.00       2.00       3.00       -         9.00       
Lincoln 2.00       1.00       2.00       3.00       8.00       
Logan 7.00       4.00       5.00       -         16.00     
Marion 6.00       8.00       6.00       1.00       21.00     
Marshall 6.60       2.00       4.40       1.00       14.00     

Mason 6.00       -         2.00       3.00       11.00     
McDowell 2.00       3.00       3.00       -         8.00       
Mercer 10.00     8.00       7.00       2.00       27.00     
Mineral 4.90       4.60       6.00       0.50       16.00     
Mingo 0.40       2.00       3.60       4.00       10.00     

Monongalia 15.50     7.00       11.00     1.50       35.00     
Monroe 2.00       2.00       1.00       -         5.00       
Morgan 2.50       1.00       3.50       -         7.00       
Nicholas 3.00       2.00       3.00       -         8.00       
Ohio 9.50       3.00       5.00       -         17.50     

Pendleton 3.00       -         2.00       -         5.00       
Pleasants 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Pocahontas 1.00       1.00       -         1.00       3.00       
Preston 1.00       -         3.00       6.00       10.00     
Putnam 12.00     7.00       11.00     -         30.00     

Raleigh 14.00     7.00       12.00     1.00       34.00     
Randolph 7.00       3.00       4.00       1.00       15.00     
Ritchie 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Roane 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Summers 2.00       -         1.00       1.00       4.00       

Taylor 3.00       2.00       2.00       -         7.00       
Tucker -         -         1.00       2.00       3.00       
Tyler 1.00       1.00       2.00       -         4.00       
Upshur 7.00       3.00       2.00       -         12.00     
Wayne 6.50       4.50       8.00       4.00       23.00     

Webster 1.00       -         2.00       -         3.00       
Wetzel 4.00       -         5.00       -         9.00       
Wirt 1.00       1.00       1.00       -         3.00       
Wood 10.00     4.00       10.00     -         24.00     
Wyoming 3.00       3.00       5.00       6.00       17.00     

Total 309.25   170.35   259.00   45.20     783.80   
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO

2024-25 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

County Enrollment Counselors Ratio

Barbour 1,966      3.50           561.71      
Berkeley 19,965    61.80         323.06      
Boone 3,050      11.00         277.27      
Braxton 1,567      4.00           391.75      
Brooke 2,206      7.00           315.14      

Cabell 11,178    40.00         279.45      
Calhoun 789         2.00           394.50      
Clay 1,412      4.00           353.00      
Doddridge 1,203      3.00           401.00      
Fayette 5,222      16.00         326.38      

Gilmer 720         3.00           240.00      
Grant 1,611      3.00           537.00      
Greenbrier 4,397      17.00         258.65      
Hampshire 2,645      7.00           377.86      
Hancock 3,311      7.00           473.00      

Hardy 2,182      5.00           436.40      
Harrison 9,355      30.50         306.72      
Jackson 3,968      15.00         264.53      
Jefferson 8,371      25.00         334.84      
Kanawha 23,101    90.50         255.26      

Lewis 2,217      9.00           246.33      
Lincoln 2,713      8.00           339.13      
Logan 4,665      16.00         291.56      
Marion 7,100      21.00         338.10      
Marshall 4,098      14.00         292.71      

Mason 3,542      11.00         322.00      
McDowell 2,236      8.00           279.50      
Mercer 8,231      27.00         304.85      
Mineral 3,877      16.00         242.31      
Mingo 3,356      10.00         335.60      

Monongalia 11,159    35.00         318.83      
Monroe 1,594      5.00           318.80      
Morgan 2,111      7.00           301.57      
Nicholas 3,189      8.00           398.63      
Ohio 4,719      17.50         269.66      

Pendleton 851         5.00           170.20      
Pleasants 1,043      4.00           260.75      
Pocahontas 893         3.00           297.67      
Preston 3,763      10.00         376.30      
Putnam 8,506      30.00         283.53      

Raleigh 10,287    34.00         302.56      
Randolph 3,488      15.00         232.53      
Ritchie 1,130      3.00           376.67      
Roane 1,630      3.00           543.33      
Summers 1,133      4.00           283.25      

Taylor 2,117      7.00           302.43      
Tucker 918         3.00           306.00      
Tyler 1,184      4.00           296.00      
Upshur 3,380      12.00         281.67      
Wayne 5,915      23.00         257.17      

Webster 1,048      3.00           349.33      
Wetzel 2,140      9.00           237.78      
Wirt 862         3.00           287.33      
Wood 11,078    24.00         461.58      
Wyoming 3,266      17.00         192.12      

Total 237,658  783.80       303.21      
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COUNTY BOARDS OF EDUCATION
STUDENT TO COUNSELOR RATIO
SORTED IN DESCENDING ORDER

2024-25 YEAR

Student/
Headcount Total Counselor

Ct. County Enrollment Counselors Ratio

1 Barbour 1,966      3.50           561.71    
2 Roane 1,630      3.00           543.33    
3 Grant 1,611      3.00           537.00    
4 Hancock 3,311      7.00           473.00    
5 Wood 11,078    24.00         461.58    

6 Hardy 2,182      5.00           436.40    
7 Doddridge 1,203      3.00           401.00    
8 Nicholas 3,189      8.00           398.63    
9 Calhoun 789         2.00           394.50    
10 Braxton 1,567      4.00           391.75    

11 Hampshire 2,645      7.00           377.86    
12 Ritchie 1,130      3.00           376.67    
13 Preston 3,763      10.00         376.30    
14 Clay 1,412      4.00           353.00    
15 Webster 1,048      3.00           349.33    

16 Lincoln 2,713      8.00           339.13    
17 Marion 7,100      21.00         338.10    
18 Mingo 3,356      10.00         335.60    
19 Jefferson 8,371      25.00         334.84    
20 Fayette 5,222      16.00         326.38    

21 Berkeley 19,965    61.80         323.06    
22 Mason 3,542      11.00         322.00    
23 Monongalia 11,159    35.00         318.83    
24 Monroe 1,594      5.00           318.80    
25 Brooke 2,206      7.00           315.14    

26 Harrison 9,355      30.50         306.72    
27 Tucker 918         3.00           306.00    
28 Mercer 8,231      27.00         304.85    
29 Raleigh 10,287    34.00         302.56    
30 Taylor 2,117      7.00           302.43    

31 Morgan 2,111      7.00           301.57    
32 Pocahontas 893         3.00           297.67    
33 Tyler 1,184      4.00           296.00    
34 Marshall 4,098      14.00         292.71    
35 Logan 4,665      16.00         291.56    

36 Wirt 862         3.00           287.33    
37 Putnam 8,506      30.00         283.53    
38 Summers 1,133      4.00           283.25    
39 Upshur 3,380      12.00         281.67    
40 McDowell 2,236      8.00           279.50    

41 Cabell 11,178    40.00         279.45    
42 Boone 3,050      11.00         277.27    
43 Ohio 4,719      17.50         269.66    
44 Jackson 3,968      15.00         264.53    
45 Pleasants 1,043      4.00           260.75    

46 Greenbrier 4,397      17.00         258.65    
47 Wayne 5,915      23.00         257.17    
48 Kanawha 23,101    90.50         255.26    
49 Lewis 2,217      9.00           246.33    
50 Mineral 3,877      16.00         242.31    

51 Gilmer 720         3.00           240.00    
52 Wetzel 2,140      9.00           237.78    
53 Randolph 3,488      15.00         232.53    
54 Wyoming 3,266      17.00         192.12    
55 Pendleton 851         5.00           170.20    

- Total 237,658  783.80       303.21    
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